RoHS Compliant
CompactFlash Series 5
Specifications for Industrial CompactFlash Card
September 13th, 2012
Version 1.2
Apacer Technology Inc.
4
th

12
© 2012 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.2
9.  Product Ordering Information
9.1 Product Code Designations
A P  –  CF  x x x x   L   9   X   S   –  XXXXXX
Configuration
E：Single Channel
F：Dual Channel
Halogen Free Compliant
Model Name
Apacer Product Code
Capacities:
004G            4GB
008G            8GB
016G          16GB
032G          32GB
064G          64GB
CFC Type
CTL Type
Specification
RM: Removable
NR:  Non-Removable
NDRM: Non-DMA + Removable
NDNR: Non-DMA + Non-Removable
ET: Extended Temperature
ETRM: Ext. Temp. + Removable
ETNR: Ext. Temp. + Non-Removable
ETNDRM: Ext. Temp + Non-DMA + Removable
ETNDNR: Ext. Temp + Non-DMA + Non-Removable
Compact Flash 5 series
AP-CFxxxxL9XS-XXXXXX
13
© 2012 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.2
9.2 Valid Combinations
9.2.1  Standard Temperature
 9.2.1.1 Non-Removable
Capacity AP/N
4GB AP-CF004GL9FS-NR
8GB AP-CF008GL9FS-NR
16GB AP-CF016GL9FS-NR
32GB AP-CF032GL9FS-NR
64GB AP-CF064GL9FS-NR
 9.2.1.2 Removable
Capacity AP/N
4GB AP-CF004GL9FS-RM
8GB AP-CF008GL9FS-RM
16GB AP-CF016GL9FS-RM
32GB AP-CF032GL9FS-RM
64GB AP-CF064GL9FS-RM
9.2.1.3 Non-DMA + Removable
Capacity AP/N
4GB AP-CF004GL9FS-NDRM
8GB AP-CF008GL9FS-NDRM
16GB AP-CF016GL9FS-NDRM
32GB AP-CF032GL9FS-NDRM
64GB AP-CF064GL9FS-NDRM
 9.2.1.4 Non-DMA + Non-Removable
Capacity AP/N
4GB AP-CF004GL9FS-NDNR
8GB AP-CF008GL9FS-NDNR
16GB AP-CF016GL9FS-NDNR
Compact Flash 5 series
AP-CFxxxxL9XS-XXXXXX
14
© 2012 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.2
32GB AP-CF032GL9FS-NDNR
64GB AP-CF064GL9FS-NDNR
Note: please consult with Apacer sales representative for availability.
9.2.2  Extended Temperature
9.2.2.1 Ext. Temp. + Non-Removable
Capacity AP/N
8GB AP-CF008GL9FS-ETNR
16GB AP-CF016GL9FS-ETNR
32GB AP-CF032GL9FS-ETNR
 9.2.2.2 Ext. Temp. + Removable
Capacity AP/N
8GB AP-CF008GL9FS-ETRM
16GB AP-CF016GL9FS-ETRM
32GB AP-CF032GL9FS-ETRM
9.2.2.3 Non-DMA + Removable
Capacity AP/N
8GB AP-CF008GL9FS-ETNDRM
16GB AP-CF016GL9FS-ETNDRM
32GB AP-CF032GL9FS-ETNDRM
9.2.2.4 Non-DMA + Non-Removable
Capacity AP/N
8GB AP-CF008GL9FS-ETNDNR
16GB AP-CF016GL9FS-ETNDNR
32GB AP-CF032GL9FS-ETNDNR
Note: please consult with Apacer sales representative for availability.
Compact Flash 5 series
AP-CFxxxxL9XS-XXXXXX
15